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UNIVERSITY OF ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES
APPROVED STUDENT FEES FOR 2016/17 ACADEMIC YEAR
REGULAR GHANAIAN STUDENTS (SUMMARY OF FEES)

www.myedugist.com

Sch of Natural Sch of Agriculture & Sch of Sciences/ Geo- [Sch  of Engineering'Sch of Engineering (3rd
Resources Technoloby Sciences excluding 3rd Year Year Petroleum
::::felzrsm EnglneerlnglEngineering Students)

Fresh Cont. Fresh Cont. Fresh Cont. Fresh Cont. Cont.

oo itom Students Students Students Students Students Students Students Students  |Students
GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢

Academic Facility User Fees 37219 37219 37219 37219 37219 37219 37219 37219 37219

Other Academic Charges 950.13 630.13 950.13 630.13 950.13 630.13 950.13 630.13 630.13

Additional Academic Charges 185.00 185.00 155.00 155.00 155.00 155.00 355.00 376.03 676.03

Fees payable to Student Societies 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00 145.00

Other Charges 105.00 50.00 105.00 50.00 105.00 50.00 105.00 50.00 50.00

Total Fees 1,757.32 1,382.32| 1,727.32 1,352.32 1,727.32 | 1,352.32 1,927.32 | 1,573.35 1,873.35

RESIDENTIAL FEES (RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS ONLY)

Fresh Cont.
(PAYABLE TO THE HOSTEL) Students |Students
GH¢ GH¢
Hostel Fees 850.00 850.00
Refundable Deposit against Damages 50.00 50.00
Sub-total 900.00 900.00
Fresh Cont.
Students |Students
GH¢ GH¢
SRC Souvenirs (Payable to SRC) 50.00 50.00
Departmental Dues
(Payable to Student Societies) 60.00 40.00

BANKS
UNIBANK
ECOBANK

GCB BANK LTD
ZENITH BANK
ZENITH BANK
FIDELITY BANK
FIDELITY BANK

ACCOUNT NAME
UENR

UENR Fee Collection
UENR

UENR Fee Collection

UENR Hostel Account

UENR Main Fee Account

HOSTEL Account

PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE AT ANY BRANCH OF THE FOLLOWING BANKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

0441402857341
0309104467458101
7011130015549
6011709036
6011705731
1300321051124
1300320166222

Notes:

1 Electricity and Water Tarrifs may be added depending on

negotiations with Government

2 Congregation Fees payable by Final Year Students is GH¢300
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PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE AT ANY BRANCH OF THE FOLLOWING BANKS
BANKS                          ACCOUNT NAME 		      ACCOUNT NUMBER
UNIBANK	          UENR	                                         0441402857341
ECOBANK 	          UENR Fee Collection		0309104467458101
GCB BANK LTD 	          UENR 				7011130015549
ZENITH BANK 	          UENR Fee Collection 		6011709036
ZENITH BANK 	          UENR Hostel Account 		6011705731
FIDELITY BANK 	          UENR Main Fee Account 	              1300321051124
FIDELITY BANK 	           HOSTEL Account 		               1300320166222
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